07:30-08:00
08:00-08:50
09:00-10:20
10:20-11:40
11:40-12:00

12:00-13:20

13:30-14:30

14:30-16:00

16:00-17:20

17:20-17:30

17:30-18:30
18:30-19:00
19:00-20:00
20:00-21:00

After 21:00
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School - Bajkal Summer School on Physics

of Elementary Particles and Astrophysics

11/07/2025 12/07/2025 13/07/2025 14/07/2025 15/07/2025 16/07/2025 17/07/2025

18/07/2025

_ Morning exercises Morning exercises Morning exercises Morning exercises Morning exercises _
_ Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast _

Jianglai Liu (1) Jianglai Liu (2) Yufeng Li (2) Liangjian Wen (1) Ruizhi Yang (1) Junhui Fan (2) 10:00 Breakfast
Emil Akhmedov (1) Yufeng Li (1) Elena Nokhrina (2) Lili Yang (2) Evgeny Derishev (1) [ Evgeny Derishev (2)
Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break
Emil Akhmedov (2) | Viadimir A%’ R Lili Yang (1) Liangjian Wen (2) Junhui Fan (1) Ruizhi Yang (2)

Group work Group work Group work Group work Group work

Vladimir Aynutdinov
(1)
Coffee Break

Coffee Break

Student talks
Questions time

Student talks Student talks Student talks Projects Defense
| Questorstme | Questonstme | |

Elena Nokhrina (1) ' Tao Lin (1) Tao Lin (2) Weidong Li (1)

Dinner
Alexander Selyunin

(1)

indico.jinr.ru/event/5198/

Oleg Samoylov (1)

Coffee Break Coffee Break Coffee Break _



